
Entrance Test Result of Remaining Candidates whose result was on hold (Wrongly Filled 

Supernumerary Seats Form) for Admission in MA Sociology Programme for the Session 2021-22 

Entrance Marks 

032 
042 
040 
ABS 
038 
ABS 
ABS 

Mother Name Entrance Roll Name 

9213001 
9213002 
9213003 
9213004 
9213005 
9213006 
9213007 
9213008 
92130099 

9213010 

Father Name 
KULDEEP SINGH 

ANIL BHARDWAJ 

RAJPAL 
AZAD SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR 

SANTOSH ABHISHEK 
AKANKSHA 
SUMIT 
MUKESH KUMAR 

KANCHAN 
MONICA KUMARI 

HARISH 
KAJAL DEVI 

|AMIT 
BHAWNA RATHI 

DEEPAK 
PRIYANSHI CHAUDHPRAMOD KUMAR 

KSHAMA 
SUNITA 
RANI 
GEETA 
MANJU DEVI 

DHARMVATI 
USHA DEVI 

SALJAN 
SUDESH RATHI 

MURTI DEVI 

KAMLESH DEVI 
ANITA DEVI 

BIJENDER SINGH 

ANIL 078 
035 KRISHAN 

JAUIT SINGH RATHI 

HAWA SINGH 

ABS 

9213011 ABS 

9213012 
9213013 

ABS 
ABS SANGEETA RAM VILASH PRASAD 

Dr-Kanwar Chalan Dr SuRt 
Department of Sociology, 
1.D. I'nivpreit OTAK 
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