Entrance Test Result of Remaining Candidates whose result was on hold (Wrongly Filled Supernumerary Seats Form) for Admission in MA Sociology Programme for the Session 2021-22

Entrance Roll	Name	Father Name	Mother Name	Entrance Marks
	Italiic	KULDEEP SINGH	SANTOSH	032
9213001	ABITIOTIEN	ANIL BHARDWAJ	KSHAMA	042
9213002	Alta transfer	RAJPAL	SUNITA	040
9213003	3014111		RANI	ABS
9213004	Wienzen	AZAD SINGH	GEETA	038
9213005	KANCHAN	VIJAY KUMAR		ABS
9213006	MONICA KUMARI	SATISH KUMAR	MANJU DEVI	
9213007	HARISH	BIJENDER SINGH	DHARMVATI	ABS
9213008	KAJAL DEVI	ANIL	USHA DEVI	078
9213009	AMIT	KRISHAN	SAJJAN	035
9213010	BHAWNA RATHI	JALIT SINGH RATHI	SUDESH RATHI	ABS
9213011	DEEPAK	HAWA SINGH	MURTI DEVI	ABS
9213012	PRIYANSHI CHAUDH	PRAMOD KUMAR	KAMLESH DEVI	ABS
9213013	SANGEETA	RAM VILASH PRASAD	ANITA DEVI	ABS

Prof. & Dr. Desraj Department of Sociology, M.D. University ROHTAK

Dr. Kanwar Chauhan

Dr. SHIPNITI